
Contents 

Contributors 
Introduction 

PART I: HUMAN NATURE 

1 Realism, power and objective interests 
TED BENTON 

2 The political status of children 
JOHN HARRIS 

PART II: HUMAN IDEALS 

3 Liberal rights and socialism 
RUSSELL KEA T 

4 Does equality destroy liberty? 
RICHARD NORMAN 

PART III: HUMAN ORGANISATION 

5 Democracy and the autonomous moral agent 
KEITH GRAHAM 

6 Freedom of speech 
ANTHONY SKILLEN 

Page 
VB 

1 

7 

35 

59 

83 

113 

139 




